PEECTP BbINMOJ/IHEHHbLIX PABEOT MO COAEP>XAHNKO N PEMOHTY
obuiero nmyulectea MK OOO ”YHOT” 2 yyacToK

MAPT 2017 roga
®PpyH3e 4
S Tapug
noMeLleHnin  Ha 1ks.
MK/, M.

Ne

OcHoBaHue
n/n

[Oata HaumeHoBaHue paboT

1 BnaroycTpoiicTBo K
MAPT copepxaHue
2017 T. NpULOMOBOA

Tepputopum

4OroBoP 3817,10 2,44

OueHKa KayecTsa:
XOpoLLo

Y[,0BNEeTBOPUTENLHO
CogepxaHue

NHXXEHEPHOT O
obopypoBaHus

3817,10 1,90

OueHKa KayecTBa:
X0poLuo
YA0BNEeTBOPUTENLHO

CopfepxaHue
aBapuinHOM cny>o6bl

3817,10 0,51

4 CogepxaHue
KOHCTPYKTUBHbIX
3/1EMEHTOB 3aHNS

3817,10 0,34

NTOIro

000 "YK KOM®OPT

CtommocTb pabot

9 313,72

7 252,49

1946,72

1297,81

19 810,75



